Rundenwettkampf Lupi-Kreisliga 2010/11
Setzliste fur den 7. Wettkampf am 11.02.2011

Ligaleiter:
Brenner, Wolfgang, Hoher Weg 17, 73479 Ellwangen, Tel.: 07961-3317 0. 560636, Fax: 07961-560684, wolfgang.brenner@kabelbw.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2010 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Ersatz

SGi Oberkochen i 1S Schillings, David 346,60 340,67 353 347 322 i
2 S Seibold, Anton 331,00 336,25 329 340 332 344 @ xx= Fkk
3 S Blauhut, Horst 332,60 332,60
4 E Seipold, Rolf 0,00 320,00 320 kk
5 S Diebold, Marco 319,83 319,83 rxk
6 S Breitweg, Jochen 319,00 316,50 293 320 315 338
7 ES Gold, Michael 325,00 309,00 310 308  ***
8 ES Jahrling, Harald 0,00 302,00 313 299 295 ** 301
9 ES Vogt, Sylvester 0,00 268,00 273 252 279  wx*
10 E Werlein, Peter 0,00 0,00
11 E Bihlmayr, Thomas 0,00 0,00
SGi Aalen | 1S Michaelis, Sepp-Dieter 348,80 351,80 340 353 355 355 356
2 S Dersch, Wolfgang 345,71 351,17 356 352 337 353 345 364
3 S Witte, Gunter 352,50 348,33 343 342 343 359 352 351
4 S Witte, Daniel 347,14 344,33 344 357 349 335 328 353
5 E Wieland, Christian 334,50 334,50
6 S Rothbart, Karl 331,33 333,83 317 331 331 339 349 336
7 E Janot, Joachim 331,00 331,00
8 E Rau, Karl Heinz 0,00 253,00 253
9 E Schneider, Robert 0,00 0,00
SV Dirgenheim | 1S Ziegler, Roland 354,60 358,83 336 365 356 364 363 369
2 S Bihr, Daniel 345,00 350,00 353 350 369 337 340 351
3 E Holzinger, Lothar 342,20 342,20
4 S Bihr, Florian 320,67 337,60 356 323 329 344 336
5 S Hollndonner, Tobias 321,00 326,67 337 311 332
6 ES Bernard, Benjamin 314,67 320,60 309 331 307 331 325
7 S Pflaum, Markus 324,50 320,20 326 314 307 334 320
8 E Rechtenbacher, Josef 0,00 0,00
9 E Plail, Ralf 0,00 0,00
10 E Stimpfle, Joche 0,00 0,00



Verein
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SGi Ellwangen |

SV Essingen Il
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Sanwald, Michael
Richter, Glnther
Stritzelberger, Rolf
Mundorff, Andreas
Hoppe, Markus
Waidmann, Martin
Seidel, Robert
Seibold, Moritz

mwmmwwnonownm
(2 N0)]

Ortkamp, Reimund
Ungerer, Ralf
Wagner, Josef
Freund, Bernd
Knecht, Matthias
Brenner, Wolfgang
Braun, Hermann

Jablanofsky, Klaus
Poloczek, Joachim
Baurle, Erwin
Kunze, Herbert
Schmid, Manfred
Gschwind, Gerhard
Rathgeb, Hariolf
Kunz, Hans

2010

352,40
345,40
344,20
333,29
343,00
326,80
338,00

0,00

352,00
347,83
345,57
335,57
328,40
314,33

0,00

349,00
341,33
336,00
333,71
317,83
319,00
280,00
231,00

Aktuell

358,33
348,50
341,83
339,80
333,25
321,33
316,00
269,00

359,67
351,60
346,83
338,67
334,00
314,00

0,00

351,00
338,67
333,67
333,00
317,60
315,00
280,00
231,00

344
332

337
341
316

361

344
335
313
314

360
338
336
341
320

359
346
341
345

262

368
353
337
335
329

343
341
342
342
308

354
335
347

312

276

357
351
352
343
341

344
339
347
339

315

348
339
329
349
311

350
360
345
336
343

354
339
332
326
323

364
348
350
340
308

357
342
356
353
331

357
338
316
327
317

352
351
354
338
339

365
352
347
330
347

348
337
329
323
320
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Singvogel, Erwin
GoRgilion, Jan
Mergen, Walter

Krau3, Frank
Sanwald, Gunter

Track, Erich

Lachnit, Bruno
S Bilek, Josef

Kurz, Martin

mmmwnounmonwowm

Volk, Roland
Biihler, Klaus
Reichert, Rolf
Thier, Chris
Pollak, Hermann
Lehr, Holger
Grau, Josef
Reichert, Carolin
Merz, Rolf

wn
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Schneider, Norbert

2010

361,80
357,70
355,80

352,00
356,30

342,80
329,00
326,00
329,50

351,67
339,00
351,80
342,50
322,50
334,00
343,00
331,75
341,10
342,00

Aktuell

375,33
355,83
351,00

349,60
344,33

335,80
329,00
321,33
307,00

363,67
349,67
347,00
336,60
334,67
334,00
332,50
329,60
304,00
302,00

368
358

352
343

343

362
345
352
344

332

378
357

357
341

329

366
342

337
344

311

380
352

350
355

321

363
354

328
330

336

365

331
345

311
307

334

323
326
304
302

345

354
349

331

324

350

340
330

342
343

358
351

335
347

339

338*
359*
338*
328*

337*



